Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite VARSITY

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Thursday April 13, 2017
Floor Pommel . Parallel Team

Place School Ex. Horse Rings Vault Bars H.Bar Total
1 Mundelein 25.750 26.350 22.400 25.550 25.000 22.800 0.000 147.850
2 Glenbard East 25.450 20.300 22.800 22.300 23.600 19.800 0.000 134.250
3 Lake Park 25.400 21.500 20.900 24.150 23.400 18.600 0.000 133.950
4 Addison Tralil 26.250 17.900 21.600 23.950 22.800 20.300 0.000 132.800
5 Fenton 19.600 10.800 13.300 21.900 17.400 12.800 0.000 95.800



PI. Name

1 Alex Kominowski
2 Carlos Alvarez
3 Marc Le
4 Louie Ranieri
5 Yianni Wiechering
6 Will Ferro
7 Matt Scimeca
8 Sean Ohara
9 Tyler Collins
10 Greg Godellas
11 Andy Garcia
12 Luke Badger
13 Jake Slavin
14 Ricardo Alvarez
15 Tony Palacios
16 Arturo Alfaro
17 Omar Lopez
18 Xavier Spencer

Floor

Yr. School
0 Addison Trail
0 Addison Trail
0 Glenbard East
0 Lake Park
0 Mundelein
0 Mundelein
0 Lake Park
0 Glenbard East
0 Mundelein
0 Mundelein
0 Glenbard East
0 Lake Park
0 Lake Park
0 Addison Trail
0 Fenton
0 Fenton
0 Fenton
0 Addison Trail

Exercise
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Final Score
9.400
9.100
9.000
8.900
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.750
7.700
6.000
5.900
5.100
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Pommel Horse

PI. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Greg Godellas 0 Mundelein 9.500
2 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 8.450
3 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 8.400
4 Yianni Wiechering 0 Mundelein 7.900
5 James Firme 0 Lake Park 7.800
5 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 7.800
7 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 6.900
8 Matt Laygo 0 Lake Park 6.800
9 Sean Ohara 0 Glenbard East 6.600

10 Carlos Alvarez 0 Addison Trail 6.400

11 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 6.200

12 Jeremy Crespo 0 Addison Trail 6.100

13 Peter Delacruz 0 Glenbard East 5.900

14 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton 5.400

14 Alex Kominowski 0 Addison Trail 5.400

16 Luiz Soto 0 Addison Trail 5.100

17 John Ayala 0 Glenbard East 4.000

18 Arturo Alfaro 0 Fenton 3.400

19 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 2.000



PI. Name

1 Marc Le
2 Alex Kominowski
3 Tyler Collins
3 Greg Godellas
5 Luke Badger
6 Yianni Wiechering
7 Carlos Alvarez
8 Sean Ohara
8 John Ayala
10 Marco Serafini
11 Vince Milano
12 Louie Ranieri
13 Carson Bernett
14 Jeremy Crespo
15 Jake Slavin
15 Angel Morales
17 Ricardo Alvarez
18 Arturo Alfaro
19 Omar Lopez

Still

Yr. School
0 Glenbard East
0 Addison Trail
0 Mundelein
0 Mundelein
0 Lake Park
0 Mundelein
0 Addison Trail
0 Glenbard East
0 Glenbard East
0 Lake Park
0 Glenbard East
0 Lake Park
0 Mundelein
0 Addison Trail
0 Lake Park
0 Fenton
0 Addison Trail
0 Fenton
0 Fenton

Rings
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Final Score
9.000
8.700
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.200
7.000
6.900
6.900
6.800
6.700
6.600
6.200
5.900
5.800
5.800
5.400
4.500
3.000
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Vault
PI. Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Alex Kominowski 0 Addison Trail 9.400
2 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 9.100
3 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park 8.800
4 Yianni Wiechering 0 Mundelein 8.600
5 Greg Godellas 0 Mundelein 8.500
6 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 8.450
7 Tony Palacios 0 Fenton 8.400
8 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 8.350
9 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 8.300
10 Sean Ohara 0 Glenbard East 7.400
11 Ricardo Alvarez 0 Addison Trail 7.300
12 Carlos Alvarez 0 Addison Trail 7.250
13 Brian Ramos 0 Addison Trail 7.200
14 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 7.050
15 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 7.000
15 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 7.000
17 Arturo Alfaro 0 Fenton 6.500
18 Andy Garcia 0 Glenbard East 5.800
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Parallel Bars

PI. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 9.300
2 Alex Kominowski 0 Addison Trail 8.600
3 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 8.550
4 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 8.450
5 Yianni Wiechering 0 Mundelein 8.300
6 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 8.150
7 Greg Godellas 0 Mundelein 8.000
8 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 7.500
9 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 7.450

10 Jeremy Crespo 0 Addison Trail 7.300

11 Sean Ohara 0 Glenbard East 7.200

12 John Ayala 0 Glenbard East 7.100

13 Luiz Soto 0 Addison Trail 6.900

14 Arturo Alfaro 0 Fenton 6.500

15 Andy Garcia 0 Glenbard East 6.300

16 Peter Jezusek 0 Lake Park 6.100

16 Brian Ramos 0 Addison Trail 6.100

18 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 6.000

19 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton 4.900
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Horizontal Bar

PI. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 8.600
2 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 8.200
3 Greg Godellas 0 Mundelein 8.000
4 Alex Kominowski 0 Addison Trail 7.800
5 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 7.300
6 Yianni Wiechering 0 Mundelein 6.600
7 Jeremy Crespo 0 Addison Trall 6.400
8 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 6.200
9 Carlos Alvarez 0 Addison Trail 6.100

10 Jake Slavin 0 Lake Park 5.800

11 Sean Ohara 0 Glenbard East 5.600

11 John Ayala 0 Glenbard East 5.600

13 Matt Scimeca 0 Lake Park 5.500

14 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 5.200

14 Luiz Soto 0 Addison Trail 5.200

16 Arturo Alfaro 0 Fenton 5.100

17 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 4.000

18 Jose Lopez 0 Fenton 3.700
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All - Around
Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Marc Le 0 Glenbard East 9.000 7.800 9.000 9.100 9.300 8.600 52.800
2 Greg Godellas 0 Mundelein 8.000 9.500 7.600 8.500 8.000 8.000 49.600
3 Alex Kominowski 0 Addison Trall 9.400 5.400 8.700 9.400 8.600 7.800  49.300
4 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 8.400 8.400 7.600 8.450 8.150 8.200 49.200
5 Yianni Wiechering 0 Mundelein 8.700 7.900 7.200 8.600 8.300 6.600 47.300
6 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 7.900 6.900 7.500 7.000 8.450 7.300 45.050
7 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 8.900 6.200 6.600 8.300 7.500 5.200 42.700
8 Sean Ohara 0 Glenbard East 8.500 6.600 6.900 7.400 7.200 5.600 42.200
9 Arturo Alfaro 0 Fenton 6.000 3.400 4.500 6.500 6.500 5.100 32.000
10 Omar Lopez 0 Fenton 5.900 2.000 3.000 7.000 6.000 4.000 27.900



